Event

200 Metre
200 Metre
200 Metre
200 Metre
400 Metre
400 Metre
800 Metre
800 Metre
3000 Metre

400 Metre Hurdles

High Jump
High Jump
Triple Jump
Discus Throw
Discus Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
3000 Metre
400 Metre

400 Metre Hurdles

100 Metre
100 Metre
200 Metre
200 Metre
400 Metre
1500 Metre
1500 Metre
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Discus Throw
1500 Metre
100 Metre
100 Metre
100 Metre
200 Metre
400 Metre
Long Jump
Shot Put
Discus Throw

100 Metre
100 Metre
100 Metre
100 Metre
400 Metre
400 Metre
1500 Metre

200 Metre Hurdles

High Jump
Triple Jump
1500 Metre
400 Metre
400 Metre
1500 Metre
High Jump

400 Metre Hurdles

100 Metre
200 Metre

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Masters
u17
u17

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Masters
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Masters
u17
u17
u17
u17
u20

Open
Open

Place Name

12 Szkut, Nigel
20 Crandell, John
22 Jukic, Bruno
24 Green, David
12 Szkut, Nigel
14 Jukic, Bruno
7 Doggett, Michael
10 Desilva, Rajitha
3 Doggett, Michael
3 Dewhurst, lan
1 Taylor, Mark
2 Wood, Dean
6 Kirievsky, Anatoly
8 Crandell, John
9 Kirievsky, Anatoly
2 Crandell, John
12 Kirievsky, Anatoly
2 Lewis, David
8 Montgomery, Isaac
3 Crandell, John

12 N Szkut
16 B Jukic
5 N Szkut
9 B Jukic
11 R Desilva
14 A Guled
18 M Doggett
3 D Green
4 ) Crandell
5 B Van Balen
6 D Smith
8 J Crandell
9 A Kirievsky
9 A Kirievsky
7 D Lewis
20 M Gaffey
21 JJay
22 | Montgomery
19 J Bangel
8 M Gaffey
4 B Martin
4 M Holani
4 M Holani

3 Szkut, Nigel

5 Smith, David

6 Green, David

7 Plummer, Josh

3 Szkut, Nigel

6 Smith, David

9 Doggett, Michael
5 Bangel, Jack

1 Wood, Dean

3 Plummer, Josh

2 Lewis, David

6 Montgomery, Isaac
8 Bangel, Jack

5 Montgomery, Isaac
1 Richards, Monty

1 Dewhurst, lan

4 Joel Milburn
1 Joel Milburn

Time/Distance Wind
22.69 2
23.45 2
x23.52 -0.2
x23.73 -0.2
52.70
53.98
2:00.71
2:10.41

10:09.6h
53.70
2.23m
2.17m
8.64m NWI
28.34m
27.01m
48.67m
30.58m
10:54.87
1:00.68
1:00.35

11.53 0
11.85 0
2320 -0.2
2372 -0.2
57.95 2
4:06.99
4:19.16
3.80m
3.20m
x2.80m
6.06m -0.6
5.56m -0.6
7.51m
23.80m
4:56.73
1289 15
13.02 15
x13.13 NWI
26.00 1.7
56.82 2
5.79m -0.7
11.99m
36.99m

11.5h -14
11.8h -14
x11.9h -2.1
x12.1h -14
52.9h
55.6h
4:24.7h
32.6h NWI
2.18m
14.08m NWI
4:53.6h
1:00.5h
1:01.5h
4:56.8h
1.90m
54.2h

11.02 -3
2148 0.7

Date Venue
15/12/2007 Club P 6 - SOPAC
15/12/2007 Club P 6 - SOPAC
15/12/2007 Club P 6 - SOPAC
15/12/2007 Club P 6 - SOPAC
15/12/2007 Club P 6 - SOPAC
15/12/2007 Club P 6 - SOPAC
15/12/2007 Club P 6 - SOPAC
15/12/2007 Club P 6 - SOPAC
15/12/2007 Club P 6 - SOPAC
15/12/2007 Club P 6 - SOPAC
15/12/2007 Club P 6 - SOPAC
15/12/2007 Club P 6 - SOPAC
15/12/2007 Club P 6 - SOPAC
15/12/2007 Club P 6 - SOPAC
15/12/2007 Club P 6 - SOPAC
15/12/2007 Club P 6 - SOPAC
15/12/2007 Club P 6 - SOPAC
15/12/2007 Club P 6 - SOPAC
15/12/2007 Club P 6 - SOPAC
15/12/2007 Club P 6 - SOPAC

1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC
1/12/2007 Club P 5 - SOPAC

24/11/2007 Club P 4 - BAN
24/11/2007 Club P 4 - BAN
24/11/2007 Club P 4 - BAN
24/11/2007 Club P 4 - BAN
24/11/2007 Club P 4 - BAN
24/11/2007 Club P 4 - BAN
24/11/2007 Club P 4 - BAN
24/11/2007 Club P 4 - BAN
24/11/2007 Club P 4 - BAN
24/11/2007 Club P 4 - BAN
24/11/2007 Club P 4 - BAN
24/11/2007 Club P 4 - BAN
24/11/2007 Club P 4 - BAN
24/11/2007 Club P 4 - BAN
24/11/2007 Club P 4 - BAN
24/11/2007 Club P 4 - BAN

24/11/2007 Club P 4 - ESM
24/11/2007 Club P 4 - ESM



5000 Metre

5000 Metre Race Walk
Shot Put

Javelin Throw

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put Relay
Shot Put Relay
Shot Put Relay
Shot Put Relay
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put

Shot Put

Shot Put

Shot Put
Discus Throw
Discus Throw
Discus Throw
Discus Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw

60 Metre

60 Metre

60 Metre

100 Metre

100 Metre

100 Metre

800 Metre

3000 Metre

Pole Vault 2.00m start
Triple Jump 7m & 9m
Triple Jump 7m & 9m
Shot Put

Hammer Throw

60 Metre

800 Metre

800 Metre

400 Metre Hurdles 0.840m
400 Metre Hurdles 0.840m
Pole Vault 2.00m start
Pole Vault 2.00m start
Hammer Throw

400 Metre Hurdles 0.914m
Triple Jump 7m & 9m
Shot Put

800 Metre
800 Metre
800 Metre
60 Metre

Open
Open
Open
Open

u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u20
u20
u20

Open
Open
Open
u17

16 Marty Doak
6 Nathan Jones
2 Anatoly Kirievsky
5 Anatoly Kirievsky

6 Handcock, Ben
15 Crandell, John
22 Martin, Benjamin
39 Montgomery, Isaac
6 Holani, Michael
11 Crandell, John
17 Martin, Benjamin
18 Gaffey, Mitchell
6 Crandell, John
9 Martin, Benjamin
14 Dewhurst, lan
21 Bangel, Jack
1 Wood, Dean
2 Taylor, Mark
5 Richards, Monty
8 Hamlyn-Harris, Michael
9 Plummer, Josh
15 Crandell, John
23 Le Guen, Noel
12 Plummer, Beau
18 Holani, Michael
22 Crandell, John
23 Kirievsky, Anatoly
17 Plummer, Beau
18 Crandell, John
21 Kirievsky, Anatoly
28 Holani, Michael
10 Crandell, John
14 Plummer, Beau
15 Dewhurst, lan
24 Kirievsky, Anatoly

18 Szkut, Nigel
26 Le Guen, Noel
32 Smith, David
23 Szkut, Nigel
29 Smith, David
32 Le Guen, Noel
10 Doggett, Michael
83 Doak, Marty
2 Green, David
5 Reilly, Sam
8 Kirievsky, Anatoly
14 Kirievsky, Anatoly
8 Kirievsky, Anatoly
12 Crandell, John
9 Montgomery, Isaac
12 Smith, Michael
2 Crandell, John
6 Gaffey, Mitch
2 Van Balen, Benn
2 Crandell, John
3 Holani, Michael
1 Dewhurst, lan
2 Plummer, Josh
5 Plummer, Beau

3 Milburn, Joel

6 Doggett, Michael

8 Dewhurst, lan
14 Gaffey, Mitchell

17:21.3
27:00.2

7.54m
32.75m

6.08m
5.77m
5.59m
4.58m
11.86m
11.36m
9.41m
9.02m
44.76m
42.52m
38.00m
31.13m
2.15m
2.10m
1.95m
1.85m
6.42m
6.08m
5.68m
10.00m
9.19m
8.49m
7.61m
31.46m
28.83m
24.97m
18.67m
42.75m
40.52m
39.36m
30.84m

7.28
7.45
X7.57
11.71
11.96
x12.18
1:58.94
10:05.47
3.60m
11.05m
8.74m
7.60m
21.94m
7.56
2:17.31
2:29.42
58.90
1:04.42
3.00m
3.00m
25.50m
55.60
13.91m
10.57m

1:56.10
1:58.97
2:00.22

8.10

0.1
2.5
0.1
-0.9
-0.9
-0.7

-14
NWI

N

NWI

2.8

24/11/2007 Club P 4 - ESM
24/11/2007 Club P 4 - ESM
24/11/2007 Club P 4 - ESM
24/11/2007 Club P 4 - ESM

17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays
17-18/11/2007 ANSW Relays

10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC
10/11/2007 Club P 3 - SOPAC

3/11/2007 Club P 2 - ILL
3/11/2007 Club P 2 - ILL
3/11/2007 Club P 2 - ILL
3/11/2007 Club P 2 - ILL



100 Metre
800 Metre

200 Metre

High Jump

Javelin Throw

200 Metre

400 Metre

1500 Metre

400 Metre

High Jump

Javelin Throw

3000 Metre Race Walk

800 Metre

5000 Metre

5000 Metre

5000 Metre

3000 Metre Race Walk
800 Metre

800 Metre

High Jump

100 Metre
100 Metre
200 Metre
200 Metre
200 Metre
200 Metre
400 Metre
400 Metre
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Long Jump
100 Metre
400 Metre
Long Jump
Hammer Throw
400 Metre

100 Metre

200 Metre

200 Metre

800 Metre

100 Metre

100 Metre

200 Metre

200 Metre

200 Metre

3000 Metre Race Walk
100 Metre

100 Metre

200 Metre

200 Metre Hurdles 0.762m
200 Metre Hurdles 0.762m
High Jump

High Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Javelin Throw

Javelin Throw

100 Metre

100 Metre

200 Metre

u17
u17

Open
Open
Open
Masters
Masters
Masters
ul7
ul7
ul7
u20

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
u17
u17
u17

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
u17

u17

u17

u17

u20

Under 16
Under 16
Under 16
Under 16
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Open
Open
Open
15&U
15&U
16-19
Open
15&U
16-19
15&U
16-19
Open
Open
Open

19 Gaffey, Mitchell
9 Montgomery, Isaac

7 Crandell, John

3 Taylor, Mark

2 Crandell, John

2 Ritchie, Glen

2 Ritchie, Glen

6 Lewis, David

6 Bangel, Jack

1 Richards, Monty
4 Bangel, Jack

5 Jones, Nathan

3 Doggett, Michael
10 Doggett, Michael
11 Lewis, David
13 Taylor, John

4 Jones, Nathan

3 Montgomery, Isaac

5 Smith, Michael

1 Richards, Monty

1 Joel Milburn

7 David Smith

2 Joel Milburn

2 John Crandell

3 David Green

4 Jefferey Pillon

1 Joel Milburn

6 Noel Le Guen

1 David Green

2 John Crandell

3 Benn Van Balen
1 Noel Le Guen

2 David Smith

4 Benjamin Martin
4 Mitchell Gaffey
1 Benjamin Martin
2 Michael Holani

3 lan Dewhurst

10 Gaffey, Mitch
7 Gaffey, Mitch
11 Jones, Camedron
8 Montgomery, Isaac
2 kwenin, anthony jojo
12 Crandell, John
2 kwenin, anthony jojo
6 Dewhurst, lan
16 Jones, Nathan
3 Jones, Nathan
13 Szkut, Nigel
15 Le Guen, Noel
7 Szkut, Nigel
2 Martin, Benjamin
3 Bangel, Jack
1 Richards, Monty
2 Wood, Dean
4 Jones, Camedron
1 Plummer, Josh
3 Bangel, Jack
2 Crandell, John
13 Szkut, Nigel
15 Le Guen, Noel
7 Szkut, Nigel

13.06
2:16.53

24.3h
2.10m
44.56m
25.5h
55.6h
5:01.0h
59.7h
1.90m
32.46m
14:47.2h

1:59.70
18:41.55
19:29.00

X27:40.70
15:10.86

2:16.38

2:25.44

1.83m

10.85
11.81
21.41
x23.89
23.79
Xx24.69
46.81
54.59
3.90m
2.80m
X2.60m
6.09m
4.81m
12.47
57.20
5.97m
33.03m
51.02

13.10
26.96
29.00
2:27.43
11.25
12.08
23.27
23.99
25.67
15:00.42
11.72
12.18
23.93
28.81
31.14
1.90m
2.00m
9.65m
14.37Tm
30.79m
46.00m
11.72
12.18
23.93

1.9

-1.3

-1.7

1.3
1.8
0.6
11
-0.9
-0.9

NWI
NWI
-2.1

NWI

0
-4
5.5

-0.6
-2.1
-1.9
-1.9
-2.6

-0.6
1
-4.4

2.5
3

2.2

-0.6

-4.4

3/11/2007 Club P 2 - ILL
3/11/2007 Club P 2 - ILL

3/11/2007 Club P 2 - MIN
3/11/2007 Club P 2 - MIN
3/11/2007 Club P 2 - MIN
3/11/2007 Club P 2 - MIN
3/11/2007 Club P 2 - MIN
3/11/2007 Club P 2 - MIN
3/11/2007 Club P 2 - MIN
3/11/2007 Club P 2 - MIN
3/11/2007 Club P 2 - MIN
3/11/2007 Club P 2 - MIN

27/10/2007 Club P 1 - BKS
27/10/2007 Club P 1 - BKS
27/10/2007 Club P 1 - BKS
27/10/2007 Club P 1 - BKS
27/10/2007 Club P 1 - BKS
27/10/2007 Club P 1 - BKS
27/10/2007 Club P 1 - BKS
27/10/2007 Club P 1 - BKS

27/10/2007 Club P 1-CBT
27/10/2007 Club P 1-CBT
27/10/2007 Club P 1-CBT
27/10/2007 Club P 1-CBT
27/10/2007 Club P 1-CBT
27/10/2007 Club P 1-CBT
27/10/2007 Club P 1-CBT
27/10/2007 Club P 1-CBT
27/10/2007 Club P 1-CBT
27/10/2007 Club P 1 - CBT
27/10/2007 Club P 1-CBT
27/10/2007 Club P 1-CBT
27/10/2007 Club P 1-CBT
27/10/2007 Club P 1-CBT
27/10/2007 Club P 1-CBT
27/10/2007 Club P 1-CBT
27/10/2007 Club P 1-CBT
27/10/2007 Club P 1 - CBT

6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown
6/10/2007 Blacktown



200 Metre Hurdles 0.762m 15&U 2 Martin, Benjamin 28.81 2.5 6/10/2007 Blacktown

200 Metre Hurdles 0.762m 15&U 3 Bangel, Jack 31.14 3 6/10/2007 Blacktown
High Jump 16-19 1 Richards, Monty 1.90m 6/10/2007 Blacktown
High Jump Open 2 Wood, Dean 2.00m 6/10/2007 Blacktown
Triple Jump 15&U 4 Jones, Camedron 9.65m -4 6/10/2007 Blacktown
Triple Jump 16-19 1 Plummer, Josh 14.37Tm 2.2 6/10/2007 Blacktown
Javelin Throw 15&U 3 Bangel, Jack 30.79m 6/10/2007 Blacktown
Javelin Throw 16-19 2 Crandell, John 46.00m 6/10/2007 Blacktown
200 Metre Under 16 5 Martin, Benjamin 26.37 0.7  29/09/2007 SOPAC
400 Metre Under 16 5 Bangel, Jack 1:01.03 29/09/2007 SOPAC
400 Metre Under 16 8 Vidler, Maine 1:12.27 29/09/2007 SOPAC
100 Metre Under 20 21 Reilly, Sam 12.27 1 29/09/2007 SOPAC
90 Metre Hurdles 0.762m  Open 1 Bangel, Jack 1529 -0.8  29/09/2007 SOPAC
400 Metre Hurdles 0.840m  Open 1 Dewhurst, lan 54.49 29/09/2007 SOPAC
400 Metre Hurdles 0.840m  Open 2 Crandell, John 58.98 29/09/2007 SOPAC
Pole Vault Open 3 Green, David 3.80m 29/09/2007 SOPAC
Long Jump Open 3 Martin, Benjamin 5.36m NWI 29/09/2007 SOPAC

1500 Metre Masters 2 Lewis, David 4:52.67 29/09/2007 SOPAC



